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Technical Datasheet

Product Name Easy Spair

ID-Number
Applications

Kit Type
Mechanism
Active Cooling
Power Plug

Volume (I)
15
20
35

72-074-012

Two-wheelers

ATV / Quad
Scooter
Small Car

2 Pice Kit

Piston Compressor

Yes

12V-Carplug

Performance

Pressure (bar) Time (min.)
2,5 3
2,5 5
2,5 7,5

Technical Properties

Power (W)
Voltage (V)
Amperage (A)

Savety Valve Opening Nom.

Pressure (bar)

Storage Temperature (°C)
Operating Temperature (°C)

Hose Length (cm)
Cable Length (m)
Cable width (mm)

Machine Size (cm)w x h x |

Total Weight (kg)
Bottle Type

Bottle Material
Sealant Type
Sealant Technologie
Sealant Volume (ml)

180
12
15
6,9

-30 to +70

-30 to +70

66,0

3,4

2,5x5,6
14,2x12,15x61,5
1,18

Squeeze

Soft Plastic (PP)
Latex, Natural
Valve Through
500

Functional Description

AirMan’s Easy Spair provides a portable solution for fixing flat tires, inflating tires, and monitoring tire pressure
for two wheel vehicles such as motorcycles. It is easy to use with only a few simple steps to follow designed for
ultimate roadside safety.



