

Technical Datasheet



Product Name	Easy Spair
ID-Number	72-074-012
Applications	Two-wheelers
	ATV / Quad
	Scooter
	Small Car



Features			Technical Properties	
			-	
Kit Type		2 Pice Kit	Power (W)	180
Mechanism		Piston Compressor	Voltage (V)	12
Active Cooling		Yes	Amperage (A)	15
Power Plug		12V-Carplug	Savety Valve Opening Nom.	6,9
-			Pressure (bar)	
Performance			Storage Temperature (°C)	-30 to +70
			Operating Temperature (°C)	-30 to +70
Volume (I)	Pressure (bar)	Time (min.)	Hose Length (cm)	66,0
15	2,5	3	Cable Length (m)	3,4
20	2,5	5	Cable width (mm)	2,5x5,6
35	2,5	7,5	Machine Size (cm) w x h x l	14,2x12,15x61,5
			Total Weight (kg)	1,18
			Bottle Type	Squeeze
			Bottle Material	Soft Plastic (PP)
			Sealant Type	Latex, Natural
			Sealant Technologie	Valve Through
			Sealant Volume (ml)	500

Functional Description

AirMan's Easy Spair provides a portable solution for fixing flat tires, inflating tires, and monitoring tire pressure for two wheel vehicles such as motorcycles. It is easy to use with only a few simple steps to follow designed for ultimate roadside safety.